
SUBGRANTEE AWARD APPROVAL NOTICE

Initial Submission X

To:

From:

Montgomery Dayton 05760052RP0512 Greater Dayton Area Health 
Information Network

$892,194.00 $10,000.00 $902,194.00

Hamilton Cincinnati 03160182RP0312 Greater Cincinnati Health Council $1,265,953.0
0

$0.00 $1,265,953.00

Lucas Toledo 04860042RP0512 Hospital Council of Northwest Ohio $1,274,071.0
0

$0.00 $1,274,071.00

Franklin Columbus 02560102RP0512 Research & Education Foundation of 
the Ohio Hospital Association

$829,378.00 $0.00 $829,378.00

Franklin Columbus 02560112RP0512 Central Ohio Trauma System $1,497,193.0
0

$0.00 $1,497,193.00

Summit Akron 07760042RP0512 Akron Regional Hospital Association $1,666,995.0
0

$0.00 $1,666,995.00

Cuyahoga Cleveland 01860052RP0512 The Center for Health Affairs $1,539,217.0
0

$0.00 $1,539,217.00

TOTAL AWARDS $8,975,001.00

APPLICANTS TO BE 
FUNDED:

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

Number of Projects Awarded: 7 Grant Year: 2012 Award Period:   7/1/2011 thru 6/30/2012

Total Applicants Considered: 7 Program Title: REGIONAL HEALTH CARE SYSTEM 
COORDINATION FOR DISASTER PREPAREDNESS

Director of Health

William "Will" McHugh Chief - Prevention

FUND DESCRIPTION

SOURCE OF FUNDS SUPPORTING GRANT:

OVERALL ACTIVITIES COVERED BY FUNDS SOURCE:

REVIEW CRITERIA USED FOR SELECTION:

REVIEW PROCESS: Display Name

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

APPLICANTS DENIED:

REMARKS:

50078

DIRECTORS APPROVAL




